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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Parsons467
West Valley

9.200 9.050 8.9509.050 36.250
3T 1T 3 5 1 

1 

Naomi Hsieh309
Champions

9.250 8.700 9.2258.950 36.125
1 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Annika Durham340
Gymtowne

9.075 8.900 8.9009.125 36.000
8 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Jayna Guevara345
Gymtowne

9.225 8.450 9.5008.725 35.900
2 8 6 1 4 

4 

Victoria McMillan466
West Valley

9.125 8.800 8.7009.200 35.825
6 5 1 8 5 

5 

Emma Dyc-o'neal431
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.050 9.0758.500 35.725
7 1T 9 3 6 

6 

Lucy Child313
Extreme

9.200 8.850 9.0008.550 35.600
3T 4 7 4 7 

7 

Sasha Frank341
Gymtowne

8.650 8.700 8.9008.775 35.025
13 6T 5 6T 8 

8 

Hailey Laber318
Extreme

8.575 8.050 8.5008.450 33.575
14 10T 10 12T 9 

9 

Jaya Miller350
Gymtowne

8.675 8.350 8.6257.850 33.500
12 9 12 10 10 

10 

Melina Kim317
Extreme

8.975 8.050 8.5007.675 33.200
10 10T 13 12T 11 

11 

Avery Scribner323
Extreme

9.175 7.600 8.4757.875 33.125
5 14 11 14T 12T

12T

Lauren Imelli463
West Valley

8.925 7.000 8.6758.525 33.125
11 15 8 9 12T

12T

Malika McClain348
Gymtowne

9.050 7.900 8.4757.000 32.425
9 12 15 14T 14 

14 

Isadora Ferguson314
Extreme

8.150 7.750 8.6007.225 31.725
15 13 14 11 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Emerald City Invitational 2013
Meet Results
Nov 2-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2013 2:17 PM

Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella McCuistion320
Extreme

9.400 9.150 9.2009.525 37.275
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Hutton462
West Valley

9.125 9.050 9.3259.050 36.550
3 5 5 1 2 

2 

Elle Jensen403
Performance

9.025 9.150 8.9509.350 36.475
4 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Kira Hill433
Santa Cruz

8.800 9.000 9.0509.350 36.200
8T 6 2T 3T 4 

4 

Zoe Peaslee322
Extreme

8.800 9.200 8.7259.125 35.850
8T 1 4 9T 5 

5 

Josephine Kearns346
Gymtowne

8.850 9.100 8.8508.550 35.350
5T 4 12 7 6 

6 

Sofia Cunha427
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.550 8.9008.975 35.225
8T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Jasmine Clancy460
West Valley

8.750 8.750 8.7508.850 35.100
11 7 7 8 8 

8 

Grace Howard435
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.725 8.6008.775 34.950
5T 8 8 11 9 

9 

Stephanie Lee465
West Valley

8.850 8.200 9.0508.650 34.750
5T 11 11 3T 10 

10 

Madeline Kim316
Extreme

9.175 7.800 8.4258.750 34.150
2 13 9 13 11 

11 

Abigail Stefani405
Performance

8.550 7.600 8.5758.675 33.400
14T 14 10 12 12 

12 

Natalie Dickey429
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.400 8.7257.300 33.125
12T 10 13 9T 13 

13 

Cassandra Fuller308
Champions

8.550 7.850 7.6507.200 31.250
14T 12 14 15 14 

14 

Anaelle Deschesnes428
Santa Cruz

8.700 7.500 7.9756.900 31.075
12T 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jana Woo470
West Valley

9.350 9.200 9.4259.100 37.075
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kiely Silva469
West Valley

9.325 9.300 8.9759.400 37.000
2 1 1 8 2 

2 

Camryn Tobias353
Gymtowne

9.250 9.175 9.2259.025 36.675
5 3 5 3 3 

3 

Jadyn Gee342
Gymtowne

9.300 8.900 9.2759.175 36.650
3T 5 2 2 4 

4 

Jennifer Zhao471
West Valley

9.175 9.150 9.1509.125 36.600
7 4 3 4T 5 

5 

Reese Belmonte312
Extreme

9.300 8.875 9.1008.825 36.100
3T 6 8 7 6 

6 

Sofie Gelzleichter343
Gymtowne

9.125 8.575 9.1509.000 35.850
8 8T 6 4T 7 

7 

Isabella Cirina459
West Valley

9.050 8.575 8.8258.625 35.075
10 8T 9 10 8 

8 

Maya Kurzymski464
West Valley

9.100 8.400 9.1508.100 34.750
9 10 13 4T 9 

9 

Josie Miller349
Gymtowne

8.625 8.650 8.6008.400 34.275
12 7 11 12 10 

10 

Shelby Fritz315
Extreme

9.225 8.050 8.4008.550 34.225
6 13 10 13 11 

11 

Helen Yin311
Champions

7.900 8.250 8.8758.875 33.900
14 11 7 9 12 

12 

Isabella Ricart310
Champions

8.375 7.900 8.8008.175 33.250
13 14 12 11 13 

13 

Lauren Winterburn440
Santa Cruz

8.875 8.200 6.6007.950 31.625
11 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Levin404
Performance

9.225 9.375 9.2259.475 37.300
7 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Katie Donaldson430
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.200 9.2259.375 37.050
5T 3 4 4T 2 

2 

Megan Cubiss461
West Valley

9.300 8.875 9.3009.400 36.875
4 7 3 3 3 

3 

Brianna Calibo339
Gymtowne

9.500 8.050 9.5259.475 36.550
1 12 1T 1 4 

4 

Nhoelle Rocero351
Gymtowne

9.100 9.000 9.2009.125 36.425
9T 4T 8 6 5 

5 

Isabella Scalise-Royston468
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.3508.250 36.150
8 2 13 2 6 

6 

Madelleine Lugue347
Gymtowne

9.400 9.000 8.7258.825 35.950
3 4T 10 11T 7 

7 

Brooke Wallace439
Santa Cruz

9.425 9.000 8.8258.350 35.600
2 4T 12 10 8 

8 

Arianna Kessler436
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.725 8.4009.300 35.375
12 8 5 13 9 

9 

Norah Miller437
Santa Cruz

8.825 8.175 8.9259.225 35.150
13 10 6 8 10 

10 

Alexandra Leman319
Extreme

9.250 8.425 8.7258.675 35.075
5T 9 11 11T 11 

11 

Maya Sell352
Gymtowne

9.100 7.900 9.0259.025 35.050
9T 14 9 7 12 

12 

Livy Holmes434
Santa Cruz

8.300 8.125 8.3509.175 33.950
14 11 7 14 13 

13 

Madelyn Pavano321
Extreme

9.050 8.000 8.8757.575 33.500
11 13 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley * 111.925 27.975 27.850 28.000 28.100
22 1 2

470 Jana Woo 9.350 9.200 9.425
469 Kiely Silva 9.325 9.300 9.400
461 Megan Cubiss 9.300 9.400
468 Isabella Scalise-Royston 9.350 9.350
466 Victoria McMillan 9.200
462 Grace Hutton 9.325

2 Gymtowne * 111.550 28.200 27.275 27.775 28.300
11 2 3

339 Brianna Calibo 9.500 9.5259.475
347 Madelleine Lugue 9.400
342 Jadyn Gee 9.300 9.2759.175
353 Camryn Tobias 9.175
346 Josephine Kearns 9.100
351 Nhoelle Rocero 9.000 9.125
345 Jayna Guevara 9.500

3 Santa Cruz * 110.400 27.775 27.250 28.025 27.350
34 3 1

439 Brooke Wallace 9.425
430 Katie Donaldson 9.250 9.200 9.2259.375
431 Emma Dyc-o'neal 9.100 9.050 9.075
433 Kira Hill 9.000 9.0509.350
436 Arianna Kessler 9.300

4 Extreme * 109.950 27.950 27.225 27.475 27.300
43 4 5

320 Isabella McCuistion 9.400 9.150 9.2009.525
312 Reese Belmonte 9.300 8.875 9.1008.825
319 Alexandra Leman 9.250
322 Zoe Peaslee 9.200 9.125
313 Lucy Child 9.000

5 Performance * 107.175 26.800 26.125 27.500 26.750
65 5 4

404 Kylee Levin 9.225 9.375 9.2259.475
403 Elle Jensen 9.025 9.150 8.9509.350
405 Abigail Stefani 8.550 7.600 8.5758.675
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Champions * 103.925 26.175 24.850 26.000 26.900
56 6 6

309 Naomi Hsieh 9.250 8.700 9.2258.950
308 Cassandra Fuller 8.550
310 Isabella Ricart 8.375 7.900 8.8008.175
311 Helen Yin 8.250 8.8758.875
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